Position

Judicial Assistant, Supervising
Judicial Assistant Il
Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant |

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court

Fresno County Superior Court

Department Total Wages

Collections
Collections
Collections

Collections

$56,889
$46,339
$44,283
$42,740

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,346
$42,381
$42,769
$27,524



