Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Judicial Assistant, Supervising		Fresno County Superior Court	Collections	\$56,889	\$52,346
Judicial Assistant II		Fresno County Superior Court	Collections	\$46,339	\$42,381
Judicial Assistant II		Fresno County Superior Court	Collections	\$44,283	\$42,769
Judicial Assistant I		Fresno County Superior Court	Collections	\$42,740	\$27,524